
Name of the corporate Debtor: Global Enenrgy Private Limited List of creditors as on: 1st July, 2022

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

whether 
related 
party

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 Pradip Krishen 22-06-2022 3,25,75,010   82,20,000      Rent -                -                No 0% -                -                2,43,55,010  -                

2 Mala Verma 28-06-2022 64,13,278      60,82,008      Rent -                -                No 0% -                -                3,31,270        -                

Total 3,89,88,288  1,43,02,008  -               -               0% -               -               2,46,86,280  -               

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure 9

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 2nd December, 2019

Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in INR)

Sr. No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off


